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Vare 
nummer 

DB -
Nummer 

B x H Total 
mm 

Længde 
mm 

Pulver 
lakeret  

Antal pr. 
Palle 

Hjul 
 

Egen 
vægt 

Lasteevne 
Kg/Ltr 

EAN 
 

5701747 - 

 
146161 

 
1502959 

 
65 x 660 

 
1225 

 
Gul 

RAL 1004 

 
126 stk 

 
6 kg 

 
400 kg 

 
061617 

RANDERSBØREN 
Gipsbuk 


